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Knorr Professional Sweet & Sour Sauce 2.2L
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Target market(s)
GB, IE



Components

Ingredients

Water

Sugar

Sliced Red Peppers (5%)

Pineapple in Syrup (5%) [Pineapple, Water, Sugar]
Carrot (4%)

Concentrated Tomato Paste

Onion (3.5%)

White Rice Vinegar (3.5%)

Sliced Bamboo Shoots (3%)

Spirit Vinegar
Modified Maize Starch
Light SOY Sauce (2%) [Water, Salt, SOYA Beans, Roasted WHEAT, Sugar, Alcohol]
Ginger
Garlic Puree
Rapeseed Oil
Salt
Colour (Paprika Extract)
Nutrition
per 100ml as sold
Energy 480 kJ/110 kcal
Fat 109

of which saturates <0.5g
Carbohydrate 2509

of which sugars 2209

Fibre 08g
Protein 079
Salt 059

Calculated Nutrition

per 100ml
Energy (kJ) 480
Energy (kcal) 110
Fat (g) 1

of which saturates (g) <0.5
Carbohydrate (g) 25

of which sugars (g) 22

Fibre (g) 0.8
Protein (g) 0.7
Salt (g) 0.5

Product Description

Brand

Knorr

Manufacturer Brand

Brand - Unilever Food Solutions
Features

Ready to use sauce

Chilli rating - 1

Bain Marie stable

No added MSG

No artificial colours or flavourings
Suitable for vegetarians

Standardised Brand
Brand - Knorr
Regulated Product Name

A Sweet and Sour sauce combining peppers, pineapple, carrots, onion and bamboo shoots with rice vinegar and light soy
sauce.



Marketing

Company Name
Unilever UK/ Unilever Ireland
Company Address

Unilever UK,
Freepost ADM 3940,
London,

SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Ireland,

20 Riverwalk,

Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24.

Third Party Logos
e Green Dot
Further Description

Here to inspire chefs with new possibilities through diverse ingredients, techniques and dish ideas.
Explore more at ufs.com/knorrprofessional

Trademark Information

Knorr, Unilever Food Solutions, the Unilever Food Solutions logo and Blue Dragon are registered trademarks.

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle
e Suitable for Vegetarians
Allergy Advice

Soya - Contains
Wheat - Contains

Additives

Added MSG - Free From
Artificial Colours - Free From
Artificial Flavours - Free From

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type
Ambient
Preparation and Usage

Instructions for Use: Mix well before use. Just add cooked meat, fish or vegetables as desired, heat and serve. Suggested
portion size 100ml.

Storage

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, keep refrigerated and use within 5 days, or freeze
remaining contents immediately. Defrost in a refrigerator and use within 24 hours.



Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

22Le

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 2.2

Country

Packed In - Produce of the EU
Pack Type

Type - Jar

Origin

Origin Free Text - Packed in the EU
Recycling Other Text

Please recycle

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

Unilever UK,
Freepost ADM 3940,
London,

SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Ireland,

20 Riverwalk,

Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24.

Telephone Helpline

UK: 0800 783 3728
IRL: 1850 789 289

Web Address

www.ufs.com

Extended Data

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Sauce
Variant - Sweet & Sour




